06/22/201	7
6/21/2017	

.001/007

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations **Electronic Filing Cover Sheet**

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H170001649473)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:	Division of Cor	norations		
	Fax Number			
	EBX NUMBER	, (0)0)01, 0)03		
From:				
	Account Name	: PROFESSIONAL SERVICES	\sim	-
	Account Number	: I2004 00000 24	N	:
	Phone	: (786)303-5010		•
	Fax Number	: (305)403-1061	2	
		- ()		. `
			<u> </u>	•
FEnter	the email address	s for this business entity to be used for	ာ fu <u>ttiin</u> e ယ	•
anr	ual report maili	ngs. Enter only one email address please	"••≌… Ω)
Ena	ail Address:			

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN **GRJ FLORIDA LLC**

Certificate of Status	0	. A
Certified Copy	0	Jown
Page Count	05	
Estimated Charge	\$25.00	$\left \right \left \right \left \right $
-	Certified Copy Page Count	Certified Copy 0 Page Count 05

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

S. WARREN JUN 2 3 2017

RECEIVE

١

	•	•	·
06/22/2017 17:11 PI	ROFESSIONAL SERVICES, LLC	{+ [-7-	(FAX)305 403 1061 P.004/007 ⊖⊖⊖⊖ ((♂५+→Э+
	(COVER LETTER	
TO: Registration Sc Division of Corp		4170	506164947 Z
GRJ FLOR	DA LLC		
SUBJECT:	Name of Limit	ted Liability Company	
	10.70 mm - 10.70 mm		
	Amendment and fcc(s) are subn	, · · · ·	
Please return all correspo	ndence concerning this matter t	o the following:	
	FRANK DIAZ		
	<u>_</u>	Name of Person	
	PROFESSIONAL SERVIC	ES	
		Firm/Company	
	3128 CORAL WAY		
	•••••	Address	
	MIAMI FL 33145		
		City/State and Zip Code	
	professionalservices55@gm E-mail address: (1	an.com to be used for future annual report notifi	ication)
For further information c	oncerning this matter, please ca	all:	
Frank Diaz		786 303-5010	
Name o	f Person	at () Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:		
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	 \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Regist Divisio P.O. B	ING ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations fox 6327 essee, FL 32314	STREET/COURI Registration Sectio Division of Corpor Clifton Building 2661 Executive Ce Tallahassee, FL 32	n ations nter Circle

06/22/2017	17:11 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES, LI		(FAX)305 403 1	061 P.005/007
06/22/2017	17.11 PROPESSIONAL SERVICES, LI		417000	1643313
	ARTIC	LES OF AM	ENDMENT	-
	ARTIC	TO LES OF ORG	ANIZATION	
		OF		
	GRJ FLORIDA LLC (Name of the Limited L (A F	ablifty Company as I lorida Limited Lightlit	t now appoars on our records.) y Company)	
The Articles	of Organization for this Limited Liabil	ity Company were	filed on APRIL 3, 2017	and assigned
	nent number			
This amendm	ent is submitted to amend the followir	lg:		
A. If amend	ing name, <u>enter the new name of the</u>	e limited liability c	ompany here:	
A, A antina	ing mane, <u>enter the new paint of the</u>			
The new name r	nust be distinguishable and contain the words	"Limited Liability Con	mpany," the designation "LLC" or th	e abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new p	rincipal offices address, if applicable	2;		#h.h
<u>(Principal of</u>	fice address MUST BE <u>A STREET A</u>	DDRESS)	·	
	nalling address, if applicable: i <i>ress MAY BE A PO<u>ST OFFICE BO.</u></i>	<u> </u>		
(munic juu		×		
	ding the registered agent and/or sent and/or the new registered office		address on our records, en	the name of the new
Nar	ne of New Registered Agent:			
Nev	v Registered Office Address:		From Florida and address	
			Enter Florida street address	
	-	C	, Florida	Zip Code
New Register	ed Agent's Signature, if changing Regi	stered Agent;		
provisions of accept the of heing filed to	ept the appointment as registered as f all statutes relative to the proper a bligations of my position as register o merely reflect a change in the regi s been notified in writing of this cha	ind complete perfo ed agent as provid istered office addr	ormance of my duties, and I a led for in Chapter 605, F.S. (m <u>f</u> amilia <u>r w</u> ith and Or <u>if</u> this abcument is
		If Changing I	Registered Agent, <u>Signature of Nov</u>	r Registered Agent
		D- 1 64		35
		Page 1 of 3)	

- - -

06/22/2017 17:12 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES, LLC

(FAX)305 403 1061

P.006/007

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

.

.

<u>Tide</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	SILVANA TRIGUEROS	3128 CORAL WAY	🖬 Add
		MIAMI, FL 33)45	Remove
			Change
			D Add
			Remove
			Change
			Add
			_ Remove
			_□ Change
			🗆 Add
			_ Remove
			🛛 Change
			_D Add
		<u> </u>	Remove
			A date
			_□ Change

	12 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES, LLC	4-17	403 1061 0001643	P.007/00 すし了
). If amending	any other information, enter change(s) here: (/	Attach additional sheets, if ne	:cessary.)	
				_
<u> </u>				<u> </u>
				
				
				_
		<u> </u>	<u>-</u>	
			. <u>.</u>	
			<u> </u>	
·				
	JUNE 20, 2017	(01	otional)	
/If on effective de	e, if other than the date of filing:	ate of filing or more than 90 days at	fler filing.) Pursuant to	605.0207 (3)(b
Note: If the d	late inserted in this block does not meet the applicable iffective date on the Department of State's records.	: statutory filing requirements, t	this date will not be l	listed as the
document s er	rective date on the Department of State Broostan			
f the record c	pecifies a delayed effective date, but not a	n effective time, at 12:0	1 a.m. on the ea	rlier of:
b) The 90th	day after the record is filed.			
Dated JUNE	20 2017			
			17	
	29			-
		ed representative of a member		
	Signature of a member or authorize			
			22	
	Signature of a thember or authorize RANK DIAZ, MGR	ame of signee	JUN 22 A	
	AANK DIAZ, MGR	ame of signee		
	AANK DIAZ, MGR			